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0:33:54 JEFFERIES, Michael
0:34:05 ASKEW, James
0:34:58 BRUDENELL, VICTOR
0:35:42 CHADFIELD, ANDY
0:36:53 MURRAY, Martin
0:37:10 DAVIES, Andrew
0:37:16 HAMILTON, Ben
0:37:26 TEECE, Philip
0:37:56 ASTILL, Bryan
0:38:20 ALLSOP, Tim
0:38:25 WATKINS, David
0:38:35 JOYEUX, Michael
0:38:50 RICHARDSON, Chris
0:38:54 HEARN, Peter
0:39:13 WREN, Lee

0:39:21 McGOUGH, Paul
0:39:23 MCcINTOSH, Rorie
0:39:23 LEE, Joanne
0:39:25 LIVINGSTON, KATY
0:39:31 BRYANT, Luke
0:39:38 JAKEMAN, C
0:39:57 REID, George
0:40:00 ALDERSON, Richard
0:40:11 KAVANAGH, Michael
0:40:27 WALKER, Neil
0:40:29 CLEASBY, Paul
0:40:39 KING, Stephen
0:40:50 PEGGS, Phil
0:40:52 GAMBLE, Paul
0:40:56 NEILL, Iain

0:41:11 McGUCKIN, David
0:41:12 SCRUTON, Neil
0:41:18 SOULSBY, STEPHEN
0:41:38 BRAMLEY, WAYNE
0:41:43 ROBINSON, Mark
0:41:49 HORNESS, DAVE
0:41:58 HAMBLY, Richard
0:42:03 HOWARD, ROBERT
0:42:07 RANDALL, Martin
0:42:10 STRUTHERS, Gavin
0:42:20 STOCKDALE, Darren
0:42:40 TRAINOR, Louise
0:42:52 LARKIN, Michael
0:42:55 KNIGHTS, Vincent
0:43:00 PHILLIPS, Sue
0:43:03 KYLE, Andrew
0:43:06 GREENAN, Peter
0:43:21 GAYTER, SHARON
0:43:28 KELLY, David
0:43:32 PALEY, David
0:43:44 LUXTON, MARTIN
0:43:45 ATKINSON-TAIT, JULIA
0:43:46 BYRNE, Simon
0:43:48 BEHRENS, Mark
0:43:49 WALL, Thomas
0:43:51 COSTELLO, Pamela

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE Open Men
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS Open Men
NORTH YORK MOORS AC M40
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE Open Men
NORTH YORK MOORS AC M40
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE Open Men
Open Men

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE M50
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD M40
SUNDERLAND STROLLERS M40
M40

QUAKERS Open Men
KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS M40
TYNEDALE M40
Aycliffe Running Club Open Men
NORTH YORK MOORS AC Open Men
Open Men

TYNEDALE W35
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS Open Women
CLAREMONT Open Men
QUAKERS Open Men
Aycliffe Running Club M50
M40

MIDDLESBROUGH & CLEVELAND M50
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS M50
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS Open Men
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE M40
LOFTUS AC Open Men
NORTH YORK MOORS AC Open Men
QUAKERS M50
CHESTER LE STREET M60
SCARBOROUGH AC M60
M40

QUAKERS M50
QUAKERS Open Men
LOFTUS AC M50
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD M40
LOFTUS AC M60
SWALEDALE ROAD RUNNERS M40
NORTH YORK MOORS AC M50
QUAKERS Open Men
QUAKERS W35
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE Open Men
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE M40
DARLINGTON HARRIERS W45
Open Men

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE M40
NORTH YORK MOORS AC W45
LOWFELL RC M50
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS Open Men
SWALEDALE ROAD RUNNERS M50
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS W35
QUAKERS Open Men
NORTH YORK MOORS AC Open Men
NORTH YORK MOORS AC M40
REDCAR RC W55
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0:43:54 BELT, Jeff

0:44:04 WILKINSON, Richard
0:44:05 FEATHERSTONE, Andrew
0:44:15 HALL, Kyah

0:44:23 HOUSE, Jen

0:44:28 FARRELL, Ken
0:44:33 HACKETT, Katherine
0:44:50 GILLHAM, Rob
0:45:08 GRIFFITHS, Eddie
0:45:18 ROBSON, Dean
0:45:24 ROBINSON, Michael
0:45:29 MUNSTER, Paul
0:45:46 GOLDSMITH, Joanne
0:45:50 PEGGS, MALCOLM
0:45:56 KELLEHER, Stephen
0:46:02 PADGETT, Stephen
0:46:06 ROWLEY, Peter
0:46:11 LYNCH, Gary
0:46:13 HEATH, David
0:46:17 WELCH, IAN
0:46:34 GOSNEY, Michael
0:46:39 VAUGHAN, Diane
0:46:47 LIGHTFOOT, Craig
0:46:53 ROBSON, Alister
0:47:09 SCOTT, DOUGLAS
0:47:42 HUGHES, Richard
0:47:44 MEEHAN, Eddie
0:48:02 WOOD, Darryn
0:48:06 WISTOW, Jane
0:48:08 MARRIOTT, Jeff
0:48:09 BOND, Richard
0:48:18 COPLEY, John
0:48:34 BRAMLEY, Lennie
0:48:41 MARSHALL, John
0:48:43 JEFFERSON, Darren
0:48:45 GEE, Stephanie
0:48:48 WATSON, Brian
0:48:48 EDEN, Laura
0:48:51 ROBSON, David
0:48:52 SHARPE, Fiona
0:48:55 BRODIE, Mark
0:49:06 MILES, PHILIP
0:49:13 CORNWELL, John
0:49:14 CORNWELL, Chris
0:49:27 McGURK, MICK
0:49:29 WILLIAMS, Michael
0:49:30 DIXON-DAWSON, Stu
0:49:31 GIBSON, Shirley
0:49:44 CORBETT, Anthony
0:49:49 MADDISON, Stephen
0:49:56 REED, Christopher
0:49:58 SCOTT, Richard
0:50:03 MOODY, Barry
0:50:07 BROWN, Mark
0:50:15 AINSWORTH, Leigh Marie
0:50:24 ROBINSON, Simon

NORTH YORK MOORS AC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
QUAKERS

QUAKERS

QUAKERS

SUNDERLAND STROLLERS

REDCAR RC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
LOFTUS AC

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
QUAKERS

QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
ELVET STRIDERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
QUAKERS

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
QUAKERS

ILKLEY HARRIERS

QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
YORK ACORN

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

DARLINGTON HARRIERS
QUAKERS
REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
NORTH YORK MOORS AC
QUAKERS

Aycliffe Running Club

M40
Open Men
Open Men

F17

Open Women

M50

Open Women

M40
Open Men
Open Men

NDB

M50

W35

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M60

M40

W45

M40
Open Men

M60

M40

M60
Open Men

W35

M50

M50

M40
Open Men

M50
Open Men

Open Women

M50

F17

M40

W35

M40

Open Men
Open Men
M50
M50
Open Men
W55
M40
M50
M40
M60
M60
Open Men
W35
M50
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0:50:26 SNOOK, Beverley
0:50:42 ROBSON, Alan
0:50:43 CLARK, Mel
0:50:48 BRENNAN, Paul
0:50:52 TODD, JANET
0:51:01 COPLEY, Sue
0:51:03 BRANT, JOHN
0:51:05 CONAGHAN, JIM
0:51:06 WHINN, JULIE
0:51:13 DARLOW, Elaine
0:51:19 HEARN, Stephen
0:51:19 BROTTON, Richard
0:51:21 CLENNETT, Catherine
0:51:22 NICHOLS, Robert
0:51:24 MEAKIN, Nikki
0:51:26 JOHNSTON, Helen
0:51:32 BOSHIER, Michelle
0:51:39 MANIFOLD, Stephen
0:51:40 WEBSTER, Kevin
0:51:56 MANIFOLD, Lynsey
0:51:57 SMITH, Gemma
0:52:05 CLYNES, Chris
0:52:19 GATLEY, David
0:52:34 BURDON, Brian
0:52:48 GALLILEE, Tony
0:52:52 MULLIGAN, John
0:52:55 HORNER, David
0:53:01 HOWE, Bob
0:53:19 WHINN, John
0:53:29 HEMMINGS, Byron

0:53:32 OLIVER, Charlie Michael

0:53:40 WILKINSON, James
0:54:13 KILGOUR, Janette
0:54:49 DAVISON, Deborah
0:55:34 HUTCHINSON, KAREN
0:55:50 CORBETT, April

0:56:03 MIDDLETON, GRAHAM

0:56:08 HARKER, Joseph
0:56:09 O'NEIL, Duncan
0:56:09 McCROSSAN, Peter
0:57:19 COULL, Linda
0:57:24 OXLEY, Tara
0:57:29 ROBSON, Jacquie
0:57:34 McNEILL, Michael
0:57:46 SCOLLAY, COLIN
0:57:52 ROUTLEDGE, George
0:58:48 RANSON, PAULINE
0:58:57 PREST, ALAN
0:58:58 RAMAGE, Angela

0:59:35 BYTHEWAY, MICHELLE

0:59:41 SHEPPARD, Rosemary
1:00:15 SMITH, Colin

1:00:29 BALL, Peter

1:00:32 BRANEY, PETER
1:01:05 ADKINS, Diane
1:01:10 KELLEHER, Simon

QUAKERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
QUAKERS

REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

CROOK & DISTRICT
REDCAR RC

CROOK & DISTRICT
QUAKERS

CROOK & DISTRICT
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
DARLINGTON HARRIERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

NORTH YORK MOORS AC
QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

CLAREMONT

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
QUAKERS

QUAKERS

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
ELVET STRIDERS

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
HEATON HARRIERS
HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD
QUAKERS

REDCAR RC

REDCAR RC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE
QUAKERS

W45
M40
M50
M50
W45
W35
M60

W45

W55

M50

Open Men
W35

M40

Open Women
W35

W35

M50

M40

Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
M40

M50

M40

M40
M60
M50
M50
M60
Open Men
W55
W35
W35
W35
M60

Open Men
Open Men
W45

Open Women
Open Women
M40

M60

M60

W45

M60

W45

W35

W55

M50

Open Men

W45
M40
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172

1:02:48 WILKINSON, Julian
1:03:09 DICKENSON, June
1:04:09 SMITH, Tim
1:04:40 PAILOR, STUART

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH HOUSE

HARTLEPOOL BURN ROAD

M60
W45
M60



